Blutspenden im Landkreis Rems-Murr-Kreis bis zum 08.08.2025

Di
Mi
Di
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Di
Do

08.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Kaisersbach 73667
Gemeindehalle
Anwanden 15

Schorndorf 73614
Bronnbachhalle in Weiler
JahnstralRe 37

Fellbach 70736
Festhalle Schmiden
Hofackerstr. 2

Waiblingen 71332
Deutsches Rotes Kreuz
Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1

Waiblingen 71332
Deutsches Rotes Kreuz
Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1

Spiegelberg 71579
Mehrzweckhalle
Finkenstr. 27

Rudersberg 73635
Gemeindehalle
Bronnwiesenweg 12

Alfdorf 73553
Kultur und Sportzentrum
Obere Schlof3straRe 74

Leutenbach 71397
Rems-Murr-Halle
Jahnstrasse 20

Backnang 71522
Stadthalle
JahnstralRe 10



Berglen 73663

F r 08.08.2025 Turnhalle/Schule in Steinach

14:30-19:30 Uhr Erlenstrasse 3



