Blutspenden im Landkreis Rems-Murr-Kreis bis zum 08.08.2025

Di	08.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Kaisersbach 73667 Gemeindehalle Anwanden 15
Mi	09.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schorndorf 73614 Bronnbachhalle in Weiler Jahnstraße 37
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Fellbach 70736 Festhalle Schmiden Hofäckerstr. 2
Di	22.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Waiblingen 71332 Deutsches Rotes Kreuz Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1
Mi	23.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Waiblingen 71332 Deutsches Rotes Kreuz Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1
Do	24.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Spiegelberg 71579 Mehrzweckhalle Finkenstr. 27
Fr	25.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rudersberg 73635 Gemeindehalle Bronnwiesenweg 12
Di	29.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Alfdorf 73553 Kultur und Sportzentrum Obere Schloßstraße 74
Di	29.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Leutenbach 71397 Rems-Murr-Halle Jahnstrasse 20
Do	31.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Backnang 71522 Stadthalle Jahnstraße 10



08.08.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr

Berglen 73663

Turnhalle/Schule in Steinach Erlenstrasse 3